
MANUFACTURE OF BEER (IN 
BARRELS)

Production

Removals

Taxable ($7.00/$18.00 per barrel)

    In bottles and cans

    In kegs

        Sub Total Taxable

Tax-free

    For export

    For vessels and aircraft

    Consumed on brewery premises

        Sub Total Tax-Free

    Total Removals

MATERIALS USED AT BREWERIES 
(IN POUNDS)

    Malt and malt products

    Corn and corn products

    Rice and rice products

    Barley and barley products

    Wheat and wheat products

       Total Grain products

    Sugar and syrups

    Hops (dry)

    Hops (used as extracts)

    Other

Total Used

Prior Year
Current Month

Stocks On Hand end-of-month:

 589,653,617

 15,311,201

 1,412,362

 13,477,976

 14,898,113

 16,697,199

 411,898

 0

 1,190

 413,088

 10,953,027

 82,481,856

 11,641,934

 338,454

 357,106,000

 61,313,630

 57,264,320

 7,634,002

 2,001,345

 485,319,297

 9,872,076

 636,291 pounds of extract APR 2012 338,454 Pounds of hops is equivalent to 

Current Month 

 16,677,866

 13,406,451

 1,442,895

 14,856,650

 377,776

 0

 1,123

 378,899

 10,934,265

 350,632,291

 58,634,343

 53,392,697

 6,176,978

 1,892,923

 68,304,781

 9,995,292

 330,339

 10,332,065

 559,691,709

 470,729,232

 15,235,549

    Tax Determined, Premises Use  7,775  7,304
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        Total Non-Grain products  104,334,320  88,962,477

 325,512 pounds of extract 330,339 Pounds of hops is equivalent to APR 2011
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Prior Year
Cumulative
Year to Date

 2,261,876,783

 59,127,519

 5,867,945

 51,604,550

 57,607,778

 64,210,944

 1,508,182

 0

 11,559

 1,519,741

 41,561,360

 292,062,517

 33,123,667

 1,329,131

 1,371,811,277

 248,184,524

 234,475,024

 35,997,170

 7,697,704

 1,898,165,699

 37,195,769

Current Year
Cumulative

Year to Date 

 63,729,017

 50,957,565

 5,662,024

 56,752,923

 1,310,459

 2

 9,281

 1,319,742

 41,394,150

 1,347,043,418

 232,491,930

 278,307,344

 29,387,059

 9,563,612

 281,027,866

 34,498,385

 1,261,180

 37,426,741

 2,251,007,535

 1,896,793,363

 58,072,665

 135,283  133,334

 363,711,084  354,214,172
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NOTE: Changes in figures from prior reports could be due to amended reports being filed.
            This data is not final and may need to be amended.
 
            1 Barrel is equivalent to 31 gallons.         


