

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY

ALCOHOL AND TOBACCO TAX AND TRADE BUREAU

STATISTICAL REPORT - BEER

2012

Reporting Period: April

TTB S 5130-04-2012

Report Symbol:

Prior Year

281,027,866

34,498,385

1,261,180

37,426,741

354,214,172

2,251,007,535

Page: 1 of 1

Current Year

292,062,517

33,123,667

1,329,131

37,195,769

363,711,084

2,261,876,783

Report Date:

28-SEP-2012

MANUFACTURE OF BEER (IN BARRELS)	Current Month	Prior Year Current Month	Cumulative Year to Date	Cumulative Year to Date
Production	16,697,199	16,677,866	64,210,944	63,729,017
Removals				
Taxable (\$7.00/\$18.00 per barrel)				
In bottles and cans	13,477,976	13,406,451	51,604,550	50,957,565
In kegs	1,412,362	1,442,895	5,867,945	5,662,024
Tax Determined, Premises Use	7,775	7,304	135,283	133,334
Sub Total Taxable	14,898,113	14,856,650	57,607,778	56,752,923
Tax-free				
For export	411,898	377,776	1,508,182	1,310,459
For vessels and aircraft	0	0	0	2
Consumed on brewery premises	1,190	1,123	11,559	9,281
Sub Total Tax-Free	413,088	378,899	1,519,741	1,319,742
Total Removals	15,311,201	15,235,549	59,127,519	58,072,665
Stocks On Hand end-of-month:	10,953,027	10,934,265	41,561,360	41,394,150
MATERIALS USED AT BREWERIES (IN POUNDS)				
Malt and malt products	357,106,000	350,632,291	1,371,811,277	1,347,043,418
Corn and corn products	61,313,630	58,634,343	248,184,524	232,491,930
Rice and rice products	57,264,320	53,392,697	234,475,024	278,307,344
Barley and barley products	7,634,002	6,176,978	35,997,170	29,387,059
Wheat and wheat products	2,001,345	1,892,923	7,697,704	9,563,612
Total Grain products	485,319,297	470,729,232	1,898,165,699	1,896,793,363

82,481,856

11,641,934

104,334,320

589,653,617

338,454 9,872,076 68,304,781

9,995,292

10,332,065

88,962,477

559,691,709

330,339

338,454 Pounds of hops is equivalent to 636,291 pounds of extract APR 2012 330,339 Pounds of hops is equivalent to 325,512 pounds of extract APR 2011

NOTE: Changes in figures from prior reports could be due to amended reports being filed. This data is not final and may need to be amended.

1 Barrel is equivalent to 31 gallons.

Report Re-Issued

Sugar and syrups

Hops (used as extracts)

Total Non-Grain products

Hops (dry)

Other

Total Used